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Fell salad 2,5kg
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Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

66756
06406600667560
jar

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

59

2500 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk

1845 kJ (447 kcal)
6.29

7249

44 g

419

149

0g

5049

Mayonnaise [rapeseed oil, spice mix [sugar, EGG, MUSTARD SEED, white pepper, salt, potassium chloride (E508),
preservatives (E211, E202)], water, vinegar]], , ham produce 24.5% [pork farmed and slaughtered in EU, stabilizer
(E1420, E450, E451), corn dextrose, abtioxidant (E301), preservative (R250), smoke flavouring, game groats 11,9%
(farmed reindeer meat (Finland) and red deer meat (EU), salt, stabilizers (E450), dextrose, aroma (smoke), white
pepper, antioxidant (E316), preservatine (E250)], onion, spices (incl. paprika, cumin, white pepper, MUSTARD
SEED, coriander, garlic, black pepper, paprika extract), chives, preservatives (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.
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